
First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Riker 0.00 0 0ABSBarnett 0.0018 20062 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Grant 41.07 61 58QPuro 0.005 12041 52 06,2,5,7,8,10,20

Jamie 42.36 7 3NQChristie 0.004 12043 -4 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bling 27.86 01 69QEvans 0.0011 16044 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sadé 0.00 0 0NQDesvigne 0.0020 24C060 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Louis 41.89 31 70QSamuels 0.001 08226 67 06,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bruno 46.02 11 4NQWeiss 0.006 12042 -7 04

Katrina 0.00 0 0ABSHunter 0.007 12228 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

SnapShot 29.47 01 77QJohnson 0.0010 16049 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joy 37.27 22 69QStoddard 0.009 16139 67 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Skyler 0.00 0 0ABSPollifrone 0.008 16245 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ska 0.00 0 0AJCOstiguy 0.0016 20057 0 0

Switch 26.12 01 69QBurton 0.0014 20250 69 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Phoebe-Simon 39.39 7 48NQDesvigne 0.0017 20027 41 05,5,8,10,20

Katniss 40.84 8 47NQWendelgass 0.0015 20249 39 04,5,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Obi 40.07 8 3NQEverett 0.0019 24264 -5 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Desmond 31.08 0 4NQKennedy 0.002 08224 4 04

Rowan 0.00 0 0ABSWitt 0.004 08225 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lily 40.40 5 3NQBurke 0.0010 12229 -2 03

Liz Lemon 41.06 6 3NQStriepeck 0.009 12233 -3 03

Cinnamon 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.008 12235 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Faye 36.49 4 5NQSimon 0.0027 20255 1 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Pop-Tart 44.63 6 4NQScheiner 0.003 08109 -2 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Patriot 38.56 31 73QBurke 0.006 12123 70 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Star 35.51 0 3NQDershowitz 0.007 12133 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Arya 20.39 0 4NQFenton 0.0017 16149 4 04

Lici 38.86 3 4NQCimprich 0.0014 16169 1 04

Kristoff 34.79 0 5NQFenton 0.0011 16171 5 05

Sawyer 27.36 0 3NQOndeyka 0.0012 16242 3 03

Sassy 0.00 0 0ABSForsberg-Mosne 0.0016 16157 0 0

Figment 0.00 0 0ABSVargas 0.0015 16158 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0ABSWest 0.0013 16241 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

WiFi 26.02 01 77QBurton 0.0021 20201 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mike 34.73 22 79QSimon 0.0025 20183 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 30.29 0 5NQSchowalter 0.0026 20182 5 05

Phil 31.65 0 4NQSalerno 0.0024 20189 4 04

Champ 29.19 0 5NQMarden 0.0022 20199 5 05

Romeo 28.20 0 6NQAndrews 0.0019 20200 6 06

Rusty 24.10 0 54NQFlannelly 0.0020 20253 54 02,2,3,4,5,8,10,20

Zip 0.00 0 0ABSRivas 0.0023 20192 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Furgus 28.53 01 70QHoward 0.0029 24213 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Charm 31.72 0 5NQHanna 0.0028 24263 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Romeo 28.70 01 61QWhite 0.003 12076 61 05,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Chico 29.91 01 57QHenderson 0.0012 16022 57 04,4,5,6,8,10,20

Malcolm 48.51 13 3NQWeiss 0.0013 16023 -10 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
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CC 37.92 0 6NQMasch 0.001 04067 6 06

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bean 30.86 0 4NQShulman 0.002 08071 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lettie 36.70 01 67QAndrews 0.005 12074 67 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0018 20094 0 0
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